
Custer-Hysham Rebels

Basketball 2025-26
Date School Site Games Time
Fri Dec 12
Sat Dec 13
Fri Dec 19
Sat Dec 20
Fri Jan 2
Fri Jan 3
Fri Jan 9
Sat Jan 10
Thu Jan 15
Sat Jan 17
Fri Jan 23
Sat Jan 24
Fri Jan 30
Sat Jan 31
Fri Feb 6
Sat Feb 7
Fri Feb 13
Sat Feb 14
Feb 19-21
Feb 26-28
Mar 12-14

Broadview/Lav Tip Off
Broadview/Lav Tip Off
Wibaux
Park City
Plenty Coup
Forsyth
Wibaux
Bridger
Melstone
RPR
Absarokee
N. Cheyenne
Forsyth
Park City
Plenty Coup
Roberts
N. Cheyenne
Melstone
Districts
Divisionals
State

TBD
TBD
Wibaux
Custer
Hysham
Forsythe
Hysham
Custer
Melstone
Hysham
Absarokee
Busby
Custer
Park City
Pryor
Roberts
Hysham
Custer
Laurel
Lewistown
Missoula

Var
Var
JVB, G, B
JV G/B,G/B
JVB, G/B
JVG/B, G/B
JVB, G/B
JVG/B, G/B
JVG/B,G/B
JVB, G/B
JVG/B, G/B
G/B
JVB/G, B/G
JVB/G, B/G
JVB, G/B
JVG, B/G
B/G
JVB/G, B/G

TBD
TBD
4:00
12:00
2:00
12:00
4:00
12:00
TBD
12:00
3:00
12:00
3:00
12:00
2:00
12:30
3:00
TBD

Unleash the Rebellion


